

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S. B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4177 / 2016

Jitendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Umesh Vyas

Public Prosecutor : Mr. Jitendra Shrimali

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Order

06/04/2017

One week time is given for removing the defect/
defects pointed out by the Registry, failing which this misc.
petition shall be dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(BANWARI LAL SHARMA)J.

S. Kumawat/19

सत्यमेव जयते