

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4177/2016

Jitendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/08/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead persons against whom order is to be sought, as party respondent.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J