

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4177/2016

Jitendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Umesh Vyas, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, Dy.GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

17/09/2025

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची के निवेदन पर प्रकरण दो सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA/27