

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4177/2016
URN: CRLMP / 6486U / 2016

Jitendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Umesh Vyas

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudesh Kumar Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

30/06/2026

As per office report, record has been received.

Office is directed to verify & tag the same with the office file.

List the matter after three weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /22